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Winterpokal 2014 KZ2
    2014

#1 #2
Pos. Nr. Name sgesamt Diff. Abstand R1 R2 R3 esamt R1 R2 R3 esamt

1 34 Verdi Geurtz 114 0 0 18 20 16 54 20 20 20 60

2 11 Thierry Delre 91 23 23 13 15 20 48 15 14 14 43

3 14 Mike Golla 69 45 22 16 14 18 48 10 1 10 21

4 27 Nico Jöcker 65 49 4 0 9 11 20 14 16 15 45

5 5 Manuel Huber 63 51 2 12 16 13 41 1 8 13 22

6 46 Arlind Hoti 62 52 1 7 5 1 13 16 15 18 49

7 10 Lasse Paulsen 62 52 0 14 0 14 28 13 13 8 34

8 16 Marcel Mahr 61 53 1 8 11 12 31 9 10 11 30

9 25 Wolfgang Albrecht 52 62 9 x x x x 18 18 16 52

10 30 Maik Siebecke 48 66 4 20 13 15 48 x x x x

11 8 Andreas Dresen 40 74 8 3 4 1 8 11 12 9 32

12 4 Marcel Hartmann 39 75 1 11 10 9 30 5 1 3 9

13 1 Jonas Spölgen 38 76 1 15 12 2 29 1 7 1 9

14 23 Stefan Weber 35 79 3 x x x x 12 11 12 35

15 33 Cihan Sömmez 31 83 4 0 8 10 18 2 5 6 13

16 3 Alexander Schmitz 28 86 3 10 18 0 28 x x x x

17 20 Lukas Buhk 19 95 9 1 1 3 5 8 1 5 14

18 36 Fabio Wagner 17 97 2 x x x x 7 9 1 17

19 2 Thomas Cypers 17 97 0 9 0 7 16 1 0 0 1

20 19 Timo Recker 15 99 2 4 3 8 15 x x x x

21 12 Mario Bruxmeier 14 100 1 6 2 6 14 x x x x

22 37 Daniel Sutil 14 100 0 x x x x 4 6 4 14

23 39 Toni Tschentscher 12 102 2 x x x x 1 4 7 12

24 24 Benjamin Lederer 12 102 0 5 6 1 12 x x x x

25 9 Marcel Bayer 11 103 1 2 1 5 8 1 1 1 3

26 35 Dominik Breier 8 106 3 x x x x 3 3 2 8

27 22 Paul Vogeding 8 106 0 x x x x 6 1 1 8

28 15 Kevin Pieruszek 7 107 1 0 7 0 7 x x x x

29 13 Heino Bröer 6 108 1 1 1 4 6 x x x x

30 45 Tobias Mähler 6 108 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3

31 32 Olaf Igelbrinck 3 111 3 x x x x 0 2 1 3

32 29 Maximilian Beeck 3 111 0 x x x x 1 1 1 3

33 18 Robert Haub 3 111 0 1 1 1 3 x x x x

34 47 Andreas Linnebacher 3 111 0 x x x x 1 1 1 3

35 28 Jakob Gaßmann 3 111 0 x x x x 1 1 1 3

36 31 Bastian Bense 3 111 0 x x x x 1 1 1 3

37 26 Willi Trimborn 2 112 1 x x x x 1 0 1 2
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Winterpokal Kerpen 2014 KF3
    2014

#1 #2
Pos. Nr. Name sgesamt Diff. Abstand R1 R2 R3 esamt R1 R2 R3 esamt

1 7 Max Tubben 86 0 0 18 16 16 50 12 11 13 36

2 2 Gilian Lipinski 70 16 16 10 15 18 43 10 10 7 27

3 11 Luke Wankmülle 68 18 2 9 14 8 31 14 9 14 37

4 6 Max Weering 67 19 1 1 DQ 15 16 18 18 15 51

5 1 David Brinkmann 65 21 2 13 13 11 37 4 13 11 28

6 16 Lirim Zendeli 60 26 5 x x x x 20 20 20 60

7 8 Carrie Schreiner 59 27 1 16 8 1 25 3 15 16 34

8 4 Bent Viscaal 58 28 1 20 18 20 58 x x x x

9 5 Roman Schwedt 54 32 4 15 20 0 35 16 3 0 19

10 18 Mike David Ortmann 49 37 5 x x x x 15 16 18 49

11 10 Patricija Stalidzane 48 38 1 1 12 13 26 8 4 10 22

12 14 Doureid Ghattas 43 43 5 11 11 10 32 6 5 0 11

13 3 Niklas Krütten 40 46 3 12 1 9 22 9 8 1 18

14 9 Jan-Vincent Stolle 38 48 2 14 10 14 38 x x x x

15 17 Hüseyin Yardiciel 37 49 1 x x x x 13 12 12 37

16 13 Felix Arnold 31 55 6 x x x x 11 14 6 31

17 15 Daniel Oldenburg 22 64 9 x x x x 7 6 9 22

18 38 Bavo Verkroost 21 65 1 0 9 12 21 x x x x

19 12 Luca Reichmann 20 66 1 x x x x 5 7 8 20
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Winterpokal Rotax Max Junioren
    2014

#1 #2
Pos. Nr. Name sgesamt Diff. Abstand R1 R2 R3 esamt R1 R2 R3 esamt

1 62 Jan Heinen 87 0 0 18 18 18 54 14 18 1 33

2 63 Louis Henkefeld 60 27 27 x x x x 20 20 20 60

3 61 Luca Wollgarten 60 27 0 20 20 20 60 x x x x

4 68 Tristan Gebhardt 48 39 12 x x x x 15 15 18 48

5 64 Fabian Hellwig 47 40 1 x x x x 18 13 16 47

6 66 Alex Schneider 46 41 1 x x x x 16 16 14 46

7 67 Jacqueline Horst Hemkre de Brito 42 45 4 x x x x 13 14 15 42

8 65 Andre Walter 37 50 5 x x x x 12 12 13 37
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Winterpokal 2014 Rotax Max
    2014

#1 #2
Pos. Nr. Name sgesamt Diff. Abstand R1 R2 R3 esamt R1 R2 R3 esamt

1 69 Lukas Wawrzyniak 102 0 0 16 18 13 47 15 20 20 55

2 68 Pascal Drewing 98 4 4 20 20 20 60 20 0 18 38

3 65 Manuel Derber 91 11 7 15 15 16 46 13 18 14 45

4 62 Rasmus Schaper 80 22 11 13 12 12 37 12 16 15 43

5 61 René Gerbaulet 65 37 15 18 10 18 46 18 1 0 19

6 67 Sophia Menzenbach 47 55 18 0 16 1 17 14 0 16 30

7 63 Oliver Müller 43 59 4 14 14 15 43 x x x x

8 64 Stefan Ritschko 39 63 4 12 13 14 39 x x x x

9 66 Jan Frederik Bock 39 63 0 1 11 0 12 11 15 1 27

10 71 Alex Weiss 17 85 22 x x x x 16 1 0 17

Veranstaltungslegende
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Winterpokal 2014 X30 Junioren
    2014

#1 #2
Pos. Nr. Name sgesamt Diff. Abstand R1 R2 R3 esamt R1 R2 R3 esamt

1 163 Manuel Klein 100 0 0 15 18 20 53 18 14 15 47

2 34 Luca Lippkau 99 1 1 20 15 8 43 20 20 16 56

3 31 Jan Hendrik Heimbach 96 4 3 16 20 15 51 15 16 14 45

4 40 Loris Prattes 82 18 14 14 14 18 46 10 13 13 36

5 36 Jan Buchwald 75 25 7 18 0 16 34 14 18 9 41

6 33 Toni Bauer 55 45 20 11 16 12 39 5 6 5 16

7 41 Noah Nagelsdiek 54 46 1 12 10 13 35 7 11 1 19

8 50 Marco Pfaff 49 51 5 x x x x 16 15 18 49

9 39 Valentin Wiesender 48 52 1 10 9 9 28 4 9 7 20

10 46 Maximilian Paul 45 55 3 x x x x 13 12 20 45

11 32 Marcel Weber 43 57 2 8 11 11 30 12 1 0 13

12 35 Maximilian Kannegießer 38 62 5 9 13 0 22 1 5 10 16

13 38 Jan Philipp Springob 35 65 3 7 8 10 25 2 2 6 10

14 45 Jakob Schuster 30 70 5 x x x x 8 10 12 30

15 43 Cherles Weerts 27 73 3 13 0 14 27 x x x x

16 37 Felix Scholz 25 75 2 6 12 1 19 1 1 4 6

17 51 Constantin Ernst 24 76 1 x x x x 6 7 11 24

18 48 Kevin Kraus 22 78 2 x x x x 11 8 3 22

19 47 Luca Braune 14 86 8 x x x x 9 4 1 14

20 49 Fahrizio DaRold 12 88 2 x x x x 3 1 8 12

21 42 Nico Hilgers 6 94 6 x x x x 1 3 2 6

Veranstaltungslegende
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Winterpokal X30 Senioren
    2014

#1 #2
Pos. Nr. Name sgesamt Diff. Abstand R1 R2 R3 esamt R1 R2 R3 esamt

1 35 Nils Koch 91 0 0 13 15 16 44 18 15 14 47

2 911 Alessandro Felbe 81 10 10 20 18 11 49 15 7 10 32

3 31 Hendrik von Danwitz 80 11 1 18 12 12 42 14 11 13 38

4 33 Lasse Weis 72 19 8 0 20 20 40 0 14 18 32

5 34 Marius Kannegießer 70 21 2 15 14 13 42 12 8 8 28

6 37 Sebastian Voges 68 23 2 16 11 15 42 10 9 7 26

7 44 Guiliano Göbbels 53 38 15 x x x x 20 18 15 53

8 32 Massimo Lo Bianco 52 39 1 x x x x 16 20 16 52

9 36 Ioannis Kouloukourgiotis 41 50 11 14 13 14 41 x x x x

10 41 Mark Wolff 37 54 4 x x x x 13 12 12 37

11 40 Dominik Kulikowski 36 55 1 x x x x 0 16 20 36

12 38 Julian Müller 34 57 2 0 16 18 34 x x x x

13 43 Christoph Abt 33 58 1 x x x x 11 13 9 33

14 39 Wilhelm Wengersky 21 70 12 x x x x 0 10 11 21

15 45 Stefan Hock 0 91 21 x x x x 0 0 0 0

16 42 Nico Heine 0 91 0 x x x x 0 0 0 0

Veranstaltungslegende
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Winterpokal 2014 KF2
    2014

#1 #2
Pos. Nr. Name sgesamt Diff. Abstand R1 R2 R3 esamt R1 R2 R3 esamt

1 5 Tobias Müller 103 0 0 15 18 16 49 18 18 18 54

2 2 Shanice Peck 87 16 16 16 14 15 45 14 14 14 42

3 3 Richard Bub 77 26 10 18 16 18 52 10 0 15 25

4 4 Andreas Jochimsen 60 43 17 20 20 20 60 x x x x

5 10 Marco Paul 56 47 4 x x x x 16 20 20 56

6 6 Paul Rudolph 53 50 3 0 15 14 29 12 12 0 24

7 7 Kevin Metzner 48 55 5 x x x x 20 16 12 48

8 12 Tom Lautenschlager 42 61 6 x x x x 15 11 16 42

9 9 Will Stowell 27 76 15 x x x x 11 15 1 27

10 11 Christopher Röhner 27 76 0 x x x x 13 13 1 27

11 8 Jonas Hrdlicka 23 80 4 x x x x 9 1 13 23

12 1 Simon Kilov 0 103 23 0 0 0 0 x x x x
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